RA 44/2021
RA 125/2021
IN 1/2020
IN 1/2021
IN 15/2021
IN 27/2021
IN 32/2021
IN 44/2021
IN 45/2021
IN 59/2021
IN 60/2021
IN 3/2021
IN 49/2021
IN 50/2021
IN 56/2021

Kalaba
IvaniSevi¢
Ranisovié¢
Stankovi¢
VitoSevi¢
Damjanovi¢
Vugicevi¢
Terzi¢
Vasiljevié
Misi¢
Kolarski
Lazi¢
Khan
Savi¢
Trivkovi¢

Vukasin
Luka
Tamara
Tamara
llija
Danilo
Dragan
Anastasija
Andrea
Dragan
Marko
Tijana
Marina
Savo
Milo$

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

6,5
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15
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15
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Predispitne
Ukupno (maks
70)

Ocena (5-10)

o 0 0 0 W O N 0 N ©® W © © 0w O




